12802 Commodity Place • Tampa, FL 33626 • www.duraguard.com • Toll Free: (800) 736-7991 • Fax: (800) 287-4175
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Housing:
Heavy-Duty Die Cast Aluminum Housing
Listing & Ratings:
ETL Listed for Hazardous Locations Per UL844 as Follows: Class 1, Division 2
Groups A, B, C, D; T4 Temperature Rating, -25°C to +50°C Ambient. Suitable for
Wet Locations, Sealed LED Compartment

Specifications subject to change without notice.
Complete Units
Ordering Information
Example: HLP15QF57U5KCGCMSP
HLP15Q DuraLED Explosion Proof Luminaire Ceiling Mount
57=57w U=120-277V G=Gray CM=Ceiling Mount SP=Surge
Protection
Model LensWattage Color Mount OptionsOptics Driver
HLP15Q 57 U G CMC
HLP15Q= DuraLED
Hazardous Location
Explosion Proof Luminaire
F=Wide 4K=4000K
5K=5000K
CCT
Dimensions
Height (A) 7¾˝ (194mm)
Diameter (B) 10½˝ (265mm)
B
A
C=Clear Tempered
Glass Lens
Complete Units
Ordering Information
Example: HLP15QF57U5KCGPSP
HLP15Q DuraLED Explosion Proof Luminaire Suspended
57=57w U=120-277V G=Gray P=Suspended
(Conduit by others)
SP=Surge
Protection
Model LensWattage Color Mount OptionsOptics Driver
HLP15Q 57 U G PC
HLP15Q= DuraLED
Hazardous Location
Explosion Proof Luminaire
F=Wide 4K=4000K
5K=5000K
CCT
C=Clear Tempered
Glass Lens
B A
C
D
Dimensions
Height 1 (A) 6˝ (154mm)
Height 2 (B) 5¼˝ (136mm)
Diameter 1 (C) 10½˝ (265mm)
Diameter 2 (D) 8½˝ (217mm)
HLP15Q Hazardous Location DuraLED
Explosion Proof Luminaire
Rev. 030321
½" Hub
¾" Entrance Plugs
12802 Commodity Place • Tampa, FL 33626 • www.duraguard.com • Toll Free: (800) 736-7991 • Fax: (800) 287-4175
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Complete Units
Ordering Information
Example: HLP15QF57U5KCGW25SP
Complete Units
Ordering Information
Example: HLP15QF57U5KCGS25SP
HLP15Q DuraLED Explosion Proof Luminaire Wall Mounts
HLP15Q DuraLED Explosion Proof Luminaire Stanchion Mounts
57=57w
57=57w
U=120-277V
U=120-277V
G=Gray
G=Gray
W25=25° Wall Mount
W90=90° Wall Mount
S25=25° Stanchion
S90=90° Stanchion
SP=Surge
Protection
SP=Surge
Protection
Model
Model
Lens
Lens
Wattage
Wattage
Color
Color
Mount
Mount
Options
Options
Optics
Optics
Driver
Driver
HLP15Q
HLP15Q
57
57
U
U
G
G
C
C
HLP15Q= DuraLED
Hazardous Location
Explosion Proof Luminaire
HLP15Q= DuraLED
Hazardous Location
Explosion Proof Luminaire
F=Wide
F=Wide
4K=4000K